GOODRAM Industrial mSATA SSD
S11 MLC silver-gold-diamond
DATASHEET
Version: 1.2
Date: August 2020
mSATA Solid State Drive with SATA interface for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42

NOTES:
1. Samples were built using Kioxia 15 nm MLC NAND flash.
2. The test followed JEDEC219A client endurance workload.
3. TBW may differ according to flash configuration and platform.
4. The endurance of SSD could be estimated based on user behaviour, NAND endurance cycles, and
write amplification factor. It is not guaranteed by flash vendor.
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
PARAMETER RATING
Operating voltage 3.3V +/- 5%
10 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial mSATA SSD MLC S11 SILVER-GOLD-DIAMOND
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range Grade
RUSMSM004S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 4GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM008S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 8GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM016S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 16GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM030S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 30GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM032S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 32GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM060S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 60GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM064S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 64GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM120S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 120GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM128S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 128GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM240S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 240GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM256S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 256GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM480S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 480GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM512S3SB-P11KI5 mSATA 512GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUSMSM004S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 4GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM008S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 8GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM016S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 16GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM030S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 30GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM032S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 32GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM060S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 60GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM064S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 64GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM120S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 120GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM128S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 128GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM240S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 240GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM256S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 256GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM480S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 480GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM512S3GB-P11KI5 mSATA 512GB MLC -25~85°C gold
RUSMSM004S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 4GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM008S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 8GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM016S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 16GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM030S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 30GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM032S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 32GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM060S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 60GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM064S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 64GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM120S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 120GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM128S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 128GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM240S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 240GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM256S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 256GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM480S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 480GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUSMSM512S3DB-P11KI5 mSATA 512GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
11 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial mSATA SSD MLC S11 SILVER-GOLD-DIAMOND
PIN ASSIGNMENT AND DESCRIPTIONS
Pin